IQ41x Series Controllers Data Sheet TA201247 Issue 23, 21-Oct-2022. Applies to v4.34� 1
Data Sheet
IQ41x
Series Controllers
IQ41x Series Controllers
Description
The IQ™41x Series Controllers have 5 inputs (3 universal,
2 digital) and 6 outputs. The IQ411 has 6 solid state digital

14� IQ41x Series Controllers Data Sheet TA201247 Issue 23, 21-Oct-2022. Applies to v4.34
IQ41x� Data Sheet
ORDER CODES
[Controller Type]/[INT]/[LAN]/[BAC]/[Power]
[Controller
Type]
IQ411 IQ411 controller with 3 universal inputs, 2 digital inputs, 6 solid state digital outputs
IQ412 IQ412 controller with 3 universal inputs, 2 digital inputs, 4 solid state digital outputs, 2 analogue outputs,
[INT]
Blank No IQ Interfacing
INT IQ Interfacing
[LAN]
Blank No Trend current loop
LAN Trend current loop option fitted
[BAC]
Blank No BACnet protocol
BAC BACnet over IP protocol capability option included
[Power]
230 230 Vac input power supply
24VAC 24 Vac input power supply
Note: XML web services are fitted as standard in the IQ41x.
IQ411/230	 IQ411 with 230 Vac supply
IQ411/24VAC	 IQ411 with 24 Vac supply
IQ411/BAC/230	 IQ411 with IP BACnet and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/BAC/24VAC	 IQ411 with IP BACnet and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/230	 IQ411 with IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/24VAC	 IQ411 with IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/BAC/230	 IQ411 with IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/BAC/24VAC	 IQ411 with IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/LAN/230	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/LAN/24VAC	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/LAN/BAC/230	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN, IP BACnet, and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/LAN/BAC/24VAC	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN, IP BACnet and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/LAN/230	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN, IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/LAN/24VAC	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN, IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/LAN/BAC/230	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN, IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/INT/LAN/BAC/24VAC	 IQ411 with Trend current loop LAN, IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/230	 IQ412 with 230 Vac supply
IQ412/24/VAC	 IQ412 with 24 Vac supply
IQ412/BAC/230	 IQ412 with IP BACnet and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/BAC/24/VAC	 IQ412 with IP BACnet and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/230	 IQ412 with IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/24VAC	 IQ412 with IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/BAC/230	 IQ412 with IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/BAC/24VAC	 IQ412 with IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/LAN/230	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/LAN/24/VAC	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/LAN/BAC/230	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN and 230 Vac supply with IP BACnet
IQ412/LAN/BAC/24/VAC	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN and 24 Vac supply with IP BACnet
IQ412/INT/LAN/230	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN, IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/LAN/24VAC	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN, IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/LAN/BAC/230	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN, IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/INT/LAN/BAC/24VAC	 IQ412 with Trend current loop LAN, IP BACnet, IQ Interfacing and 24 Vac supply
UPGRADES
IQ4/BAC/UP	 Add BACnet functionality to the IQ4.